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CALVIN WALKER-HALL4D HACKNEY JUDO CLUB

10

LOSS

3

LOSS

SUMIT PAMER1D IRISH JUDO ASSOCIATION 10

1K GANESH BALAKRISHNAN DUFFRYN JUDO CLUB LOSS

1D

1D

WYRWI?SKI MICHA? IPPON JAROCIN

JSC JUDO CLUB

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS

KAME JUDO BRASOV

HACKNEY JUDO CLUB

KAZOKU ACADEMY

2D JEAN-FRANCOIS PONT

SIMION MARIUS SOLTANEL

ALEX KHOSLA

FRANCIS SANDERSON

MARCUS RAYNER

GANESH BALAKRISHNAN

ALEX KHOSLA

VALERIU BUZILA
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1K
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4D

1D

1D
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1D

2D
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VALERIU BUZILA

JEAN-FRANCOIS PONT

SIMION MARIUS SOLTANEL

FRANCIS SANDERSON

MARCUS RAYNER

HACKNEY JUDO CLUB

IRISH JUDO ASSOCIATION

IPPON JAROCIN

JSC JUDO CLUB

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS

KAME JUDO BRASOV

KAZOKU ACADEMY

HWJC

0:15

Time: 3:00

1:16

1:32
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10

1K
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HACKNEY JUDO CLUB

1K
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FRANCIS SANDERSON

1K

1D
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ALEX KHOSLA

VALERIU BUZILA

SUMIT PAMER

0:23

0:53
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10
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10

DUFFRYN JUDO CLUB

KAZOKU ACADEMY

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS

HACKNEY JUDO CLUB

JSC JUDO CLUB

IRISH JUDO ASSOCIATION

4D

1D

1D

2K

CALVIN
3

LOSS

10

LOSS

3:00

0:28

HACKNEY JUDO CLUB

IPPON JAROCIN

KAME JUDO BRASOV

HWJC

WALKER-HALL

WYRWI?SKI
MICHA?

SIMION
MARIUS SOLTANEL

MARCUS
RAYNER

2D FRANCIS SANDERSON LOSS

102D JEAN-FRANCOIS PONT

0:26

1D VALERIU BUZILA LOSS

1D SUMIT PAMER 10

0:49

KAZOKU ACADEMY

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS

JSC JUDO CLUB

IRISH JUDO ASSOCIATION

2D

1D

JEAN-FRANCOIS PONT

WYRWI?SKI MICHA?

2:21

1:29

WYRWI?SKI MICHA?
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1D

2K

SUMIT PAMER
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IPPON JAROCIN

4D

1D

1D

1D

CALVIN
WALKER-HALL

SIMION
MARIUS SOLTANEL

3:00

5
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4D

HACKNEY JUDO CLUB

KAME JUDO BRASOV

CALVIN
WALKER-HALL

HACKNEY JUDO CLUB

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS

IPPON JAROCIN

IRISH JUDO ASSOCIATION

HWJC

IRISH JUDO ASSOCIATION

Results
1 CALVIN WALKER-HALL HACKNEY JUDO CLUB

2 SIMION MARIUS SOLTANEL KAME JUDO BRASOV

3 WYRWI?SKI MICHA? IPPON JAROCIN

3 SUMIT PAMER IRISH JUDO ASSOCIATION

JEAN-FRANCOIS PONT DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS5
MARCUS RAYNER HWJC5

7 FRANCIS SANDERSON KAZOKU ACADEMY

7 VALERIU BUZILA JSC JUDO CLUB
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Table Officials
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